
STUDENT APPEAR AGAINST CENTRES DETAILS 
 

Dec 2018 - May 2019  

Centre Name Total Students 

ALANGULAM.122 358 

ALWAR.89 55 

AMBASAMUDRAM.01 674 

ARANTHANGI.02 711 

AYIKUDY.116 151 

BAHADURGARH.94 1 

BANGALORE.59 60 

BATLAGUNDU.03 270 

BHARAIN.402 5 

BHUVANESWAR.85 6 

BODINAYAKANUR.128 156 

CHENGALPATTU.113 863 

CHENGAM.131 151 

CHENNAI.04 5989 

COIMBATORE.05 1445 

COLOMBO.404 5 

CUMBUM.06 98 

DEHRADUN.99 10 

DHARAPURAM.07 472 

DHARMAPURI.08 590 

DINDIGUL.09 457 

ERODE.10 2796 

FARIDABAD.95 34 

HOSUR.11 803 

HUBLI.65 5 

HYDERABAD .73 96 

KALAIYARKOVIL.135 119 

KAMUTHI.114 620 

KANCHEEPURAM.13 1349 

KANGEYAM.14 522 

KARAIKAL.53 71 

KARAIKUDI.15 4420 

KARAMBAKUDI.112 675 

KARIMNAGAR.74 1 

KARNAL.96 1 

KARUR.16 1199 

KOCHI.56 44 

KOTTAKUPPAM.126 2069 



 

KOVILPATTI.17 823 

KRISHNAGIRI.18 106 

KUMBAKONAM.19 594 

MADAPATTU.136 116 

MADURAI.20 1523 

MAHENDERGARH.97 24 

MANAMELKUDI.120 204 

MANNARGUDI.21 442 

MAYILADUTHURAI.22 614 

METTURDAM.117 686 

MUMBAI.82 31 

NAGAPATTINAM.118 543 

NAGERCOIL.23 1316 

NAMAKKAL.24 944 

NEW DELHI.101 45 

NEYVELI.25 391 

P.VELUR.33 2310 

PALANI.27 117 

PARAMAKUDI.28 1395 

PENNADAM.29 987 

PERAMBALUR.119 112 

PERAVURANI.106 287 

POLLACHI.30 646 

PONDICHERRY.54 26 

PORT BLAIR.102 291 

PUDUKOTTAI.31 1062 

PULIANGUDI.32 1683 

PUNE.83 3 

RAJAPALAYAM.127 982 

RAMANATHAPURAM.12 1526 

RANCHI.87 30 

RIYADH-KSA.408 1 

SALEM.34 244 

SANKAGIRI.35 1436 

SATTUR.137 149 

SATYAMANGALAM.125 407 

SIVAGANGA.124 1035 

SURANDAI.37 441 

SURAT.88 3 

TENKASI.38 434 



THANGACHIMADAM.134 95 

THANJAVUR.39 601 

THENI.40 323 

THIRUPPUVANAM.132 892 

THIRUVALLUR.108 2798 

THUVARANKURICHI.133 35 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI.41 2451 

TIRUNELVELI.42 1829 

TIRUPATI.78 11 

TIRUPATTUR(NA).43 1167 

TIRUPUR.44 1028 

TIRUVANANTHAPURAM.58 74 

TIRUVANNAMALAI.123 693 

TIRUVARUR.46 310 

TUMKUR.68 14 

TUTICORIN.47 3285 

UDUMALPET.48 581 

VANIYAMBADI.49 335 

VELLORE.50 1121 

VILLUPURAM.51 1034 

VIRUDHUNAGAR.52 1720 

VIZIANAGARAM.81 21 

Grand Total 71778 

   

Dec 2019 - May 2020  

Row Labels Total Students 

100 Karaikudi 2692 

1001 Madurai 4 

1005 Coimbatore 1 

1008 Coimbatore 1 

105 Chennai 5 

109 Chennai 1 

145 Tenkasi 2 

146 Thanjavur 4 

150 Tirunelveli 8 

152 Tirupur 5 

153 Tirupur 7 

156 Trichy 15 

157 Trichy 6 

158 Trichy 2 



159 Udumalpet 7 

162 Virudhunagar 1 

163 Madurai 7 

164 Tuticorin 24 

165 Chennai 3 

167 Pennadam 3 

173 Coimbatore 14 

174 Kancheepuram 6 

175 Vellore 5 

178 Hosur 3 

179 Chennai 7 

180 Thirupathur 8 

181 Sankarankovil 1 

182 Dindigul 4 

183 Palani 2 

184 Paramakudi 5 

185 Chennai 5 

188 Karur 3 

189 Gobichettipalayam 2 

193 Nagapattinam 5 

194 Chennnai 4 

197 Chennai 1 

2001 Madurai 240 

2002 Nagercoil 325 

2003 Pudukkottai 265 

2004 Tirunelveli 814 

2005 Trichy 336 

2006 Vallioor 107 

2007 Paramakudi 300 

2008 Puliyangudi 627 

2009 Ramanathapuram 138 

2010 Madurai 369 

2011 Aranthangi 416 

2012 Tiruppuvanam 495 

2013 Sivakasi 305 

2014 Pudukkottai 183 

2015 Sankarankoil 178 

2016 Tenkasi 224 

2017 Trichy 14 

2018 Kalaiyarkoil 330 

2019 Alangulam 201 



2020 Nagercoil 158 

2021 Chennai 71 

2022 Chennai 1086 

2023 Chennai 238 

2024 Chennai 114 

2025 Dharmapuri 231 

2026 Erode 679 

2027 Kangayam 230 

2028 Kaveripattinam 11 

2029 Mayiladuthurai 296 

2030 Namakkal 540 

2031 Neyveli 153 

2032 Pollachi 320 

2033 Salem 107 

2034 Sivagangai 366 

2035 Tirupur 314 

2036 Trichy 436 

2037 Trichy 333 

2038 Udumalpet 343 

2039 Tuticorin 1449 

2040 Pennadam 284 

2041 Vellore 344 

2042 Chennai 227 

2043 Thirupathur 455 

2044 Chennai 1024 

2045 Tiruvarur 119 

2046 Karur 431 

2047 Dharapuram 251 

2048 Sankagiri 401 

2049 Chennai 238 

2050 Kovilpatti 282 

2051 Mettur Dam 220 

2052 Thiruvallur 691 

2053 Ambasamudram 345 

2054 Chengalpattu 322 

2055 P.Velur 1681 

2056 Srivilliputtur 255 

2057 Chennai 188 

2058 Aruppukkottai 503 

2059 Arani 78 

2060 Surandai 155 



2061 Ayikudy 62 

2063 Hosur 6 

2064 Coimbatore 69 

2065 Kottakuppam 247 

2066 Rameswaram 112 

2067 Trichy 38 

2068 Krishnagiri 35 

2069 Kanchipuram 404 

2070 Kottakuppam 488 

2071 Porayar 24 

2072 Rajapalayam 113 

2073 Tiruchengode 80 

2074 Komarapalayam 21 

2075 Kolathur, Salem 25 

2076 Sathyamangalam 231 

2077 Chinnakottakuppam 150 

2078 Tiruvannamalai 219 

2079 Sattur 63 

2080 Bodinayakanur 79 

2081 Coimbatore 65 

2082 Karur 46 

2083 Rasipuram 2 

2084 Chennai 89 

2085 Dindigul 60 

2086 Kamudi 175 

2087 Thanjavur 218 

2088 Tirupur 125 

2089 Villupuram 477 

2090 Nagapattinam 105 

2091 Thopputhurai 53 

2092 Kumbakonam 421 

2093 R.S.Mangalam 7 

2094 Perambalur 36 

2095 Thiruvannamalai 7 

2096 Thirumangalam 19 

2097 Chennai 205 

2098 Chennai 262 

2099 Erode 88 

2100 Karur 142 

2101 Chennai 143 

2102 Hosur 331 



2103 Mannargudi 202 

2104 Chennai 23 

2105 Karambakudi 488 

2106 Thiruchendur 95 

2107 Palani 1 

2108 Kariapatti 93 

2110 Virudhunagar 326 

2111 Kancheepuram 216 

2112 Aundipatti 14 

2113 Peravurani 83 

2114 Manamelkudi 134 

2115 Kovilpatti 8 

2116 Bathalagundu 30 

2117 Perambalur 8 

2118 Chennai 16 

2119 Bargur 1 

2120 Oddanchatram 57 

2121 Rasipuram 100 

2122 Thanjavur 24 

2123 Melur 37 

2124 Chennai 51 

2125 Theni 201 

2126 Manamadurai 3 

2127 Dindigul 29 

2128 Manapparai 13 

2129 Coimbatore 223 

213 Visakhapatnam 1 

2130 Madapattu 150 

2131 Sankarankovil 72 

2133 Chennai 11 

2134 Chennai 21 

2135 Coimbatore 315 

2136 Vaniyambadi 11 

2137 Chengam 138 

2138 Thuraiyur 1 

2139 Salem Dt. 93 

214 Vizianagaram 8 

2140 Dharmapuri (DT) 28 

2141 Virudhunagar 79 

2142 Vellore (Dt) 109 

2143 Ambur 146 



2144 Arakkonam 32 

2147 Kanyakumari Dt. 164 

2148 Salem 46 

2150 Thanjavur Dt. 66 

2151 Kallakurichi 49 

2152 Villupuram Dt. 66 

2153 Coimbatore 24 

2155 Thiruvannamalai 70 

2156 Ramanathapuram 272 

2158 Harur 12 

2159 Chennai 14 

2160 Dharmapuri Dist. 30 

2161 Gobichettipalayam 32 

2162 Coimbatore 63 

2164 Pattukkottai 9 

2165 Ariyalur 3 

2166 Thiruvallur Dist. 8 

2167 Chennai 63 

2169 Coimabtore 7 

227 Nalgonda 1 

228 Hyderabad 1 

237 Hyderabad 12 

301 Bangalore 3 

306 Bangalore 1 

403 Kochi 1 

501 Andaman 2 

502 Karaikal 6 

503 Kaaikal 6 

505 Pondicherry 4 

610 Lucknow 1 

626 Faridabad 2 

630 Indian Instit 1 

635 Ranchi 1 

652 Bhubaneswar 1 

903 Dharapuram 2 

904 Kumbakonam 7 

905 Pondicherry 3 

906 Rajapalayam 1 

907 Sankagiri 2 

909 Theni 7 

912 Chennai 1 



913 Thondaiyarpet 1 

916 Madurai 10 

917 Ramanathapuram 5 

920 Vaniyambadi 2 

921 Bathalagundu 1 

923 Kovilpatti 8 

928 Thiruvallur 4 

930 Chennai 1 

932 Ambasamudram 5 

935 Aranthangi 14 

937 Chennai 4 

940 P.Velur 3 

943 Srivilliputtur 1 

947 Thiruppuvanam 6 

948 Thuraiyur 1 

950 Thuraiyur 7 

956 Chennai 1 

957 Surandai 4 

960 Ayikudy 2 

961 Maduranthagam 1 

962 Salem 6 

963 Polur 4 

966 Trichy 1 

970 Cheyyar 2 

973 Karambakudi 16 

974 Chennai 4 

977 Pudukkottai 2 

980 Tenkasi 1 

997 Perambalur 1 

ALANGULAM.122 196 

ALWAR.89 25 

AMBASAMUDRAM.01 356 

AMBUR.138 190 

ARANTHANGI.02 307 

ATTUR.140 61 

AYIKUDY.116 79 

BANGALORE.59 31 

BATLAGUNDU.03 94 

BODINAYAKANUR.128 68 

CC01 Otapalam 146 

CHENGALPATTU.113 625 



CHENGAM.131 142 

CHENNAI.04 2982 

COIMBATORE.05 798 

COLOMBO.404 1 

CUMBUM.06 24 

DAMMAM-KSA.409 1 

DHARAPURAM.07 258 

DHARMAPURI.08 283 

DINDIGUL.09 188 

DUBAI.406 12 

EC01 Tirupuvanam 14 

EC02 Paramakudi 12 

EC03 Rameswaram 13 

EC04 Thondi 28 

EC05 Ramanathapuram 102 

ERODE.10 1312 

HOSUR.11 484 

HYDERABAD .73 18 

KALAIYARKOVIL.135 130 

KAMUTHI.114 237 

KANCHEEPURAM.13 802 

KANGEYAM.14 231 

KARAIKUDI.15 2266 

KARAMBAKUDI.112 275 

KARUR.16 418 

KOCHI.56 13 

KOTTAKUPPAM.126 881 

KOVILPATTI.17 349 

KRISHNAGIRI.18 37 

KUMBAKONAM.19 284 

MADAPATTU.136 101 

MADURAI.20 819 

MANAMELKUDI.120 148 

MANNARGUDI.21 212 

MARTHANDAM.139 196 

MAYILADUTHURAI.22 317 

METTURDAM.117 305 

NAGAPATTINAM.118 255 

NAGERCOIL.23 523 

NAMAKKAL.24 489 

NEW DELHI.101 3 



NEYVELI.25 188 

P.VELUR.33 1012 

PALANI.27 54 

PARAMAKUDI.28 654 

PENNADAM.29 332 

PERAMBALUR.119 69 

PERAVURANI.106 180 

POLLACHI.30 287 

PORT BLAIR.102 32 

PUDUKOTTAI.31 494 

PULIANGUDI.32 797 

RAJAPALAYAM.127 313 

RAMANATHAPURAM.12 685 

RASIPURAM.142 183 

RIYADH-KSA.408 1 

SALEM.34 61 

SANKAGIRI.35 639 

SATTUR.137 86 

SATYAMANGALAM.125 251 

SFC02 Koviloor 4 

SIVAGANGA.124 401 

SRIVILLIPUTTUR.141 222 

SURANDAI.37 194 

TENKASI.38 264 

THANGACHIMADAM.134 109 

THANJAVUR.39 319 

THENI.40 173 

THIRUPPUVANAM.132 475 

THIRUVALLUR.108 1373 

THUVARANKURICHI.133 41 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI.41 1134 

TIRUNELVELI.42 818 

TIRUPATTUR(NA).43 486 

TIRUPUR.44 466 

TIRUVANANTHAPURAM.58 25 

TIRUVANNAMALAI.123 253 

TIRUVARUR.46 105 

TUTICORIN.47 1496 

UDUMALPET.48 254 

VELLORE.50 519 

VILLUPURAM.51 579 



VIRUDHUNAGAR.52 690 

VIZIANAGARAM.81 1 

(blank)   

Grand Total 69984 

UDUMALPET.48 254 

VELLORE.50 519 

VILLUPURAM.51 579 

VIRUDHUNAGAR.52 690 

VIZIANAGARAM.81 1 

Grand Total 69984 

  Dec 2020 - May 2021 

Row Labels Total Students 

100 Karaikudi 6417 

1000 Kottakuppam 15 

1001 Madurai 7 

1005 Coimbatore 1 

1008 Coimbatore 2 

100a karaikudi 147 

101 Chennai 25 

1022 Bodinayakanur 5 

105 Chennai 36 

106 Chennai 176 

109 Chennai 32 

112 Chennai 31 

113 Coimbatore 24 

116 Dharmapuri 33 

118 Erode 12 

119 Erode 37 

123 Kamudi 40 

124 Kangayam 9 

125 Karur 24 

130 Madurai 12 

132 Mayiladuthurai 42 

133 Nagercoil 49 

134 Namakkal 30 

135 Neyveli 17 

138 Pollachi 24 

139 Pudukkottai 45 

141 Salem 12 

142 Sivagangai 33 



145 Tenkasi 2 

146 Thanjavur 30 

150 Tirunelveli 82 

152 Tirupur 20 

153 Tirupur 39 

156 Trichy 106 

157 Trichy 40 

158 Trichy 19 

159 Udumalpet 31 

160 Vallioor 8 

162 Virudhunagar 48 

163 Madurai 26 

164 Tuticorin 176 

165 Chennai 14 

167 Pennadam 15 

173 Coimbatore 12 

174 Kancheepuram 32 

175 Vellore 41 

178 Hosur 17 

179 Chennai 23 

180 Thirupathur 47 

181 Sankarankovil 16 

182 Dindigul 20 

183 Palani 2 

184 Paramakudi 40 

185 Chennai 54 

188 Karur 37 

189 Gobichettipalayam 4 

193 Nagapattinam 23 

194 Chennnai 7 

197 Chennai 3 

2001 Madurai 814 

2002 Nagercoil 873 

2003 Pudukkottai 634 

2004 Tirunelveli 2491 

2005 Trichy 767 

2006 Vallioor 294 

2007 Paramakudi 681 

2008 Puliyangudi 1468 

2009 Ramanathapuram 162 

2010 Madurai 1218 



2011 Aranthangi 1100 

2012 Tiruppuvanam 1315 

2013 Sivakasi 892 

2014 Pudukkottai 479 

2015 Sankarankoil 491 

2016 Tenkasi 550 

2017 Trichy 137 

2018 Kalaiyarkoil 1055 

2019 Alangulam 657 

2020 Nagercoil 514 

2021 Chennai 82 

2022 Chennai 2141 

2023 Chennai 598 

2024 Chennai 396 

2025 Dharmapuri 536 

2026 Erode 1470 

2027 Kangayam 585 

2028 Kaveripattinam 26 

2029 Mayiladuthurai 554 

2030 Namakkal 1088 

2031 Neyveli 473 

2032 Pollachi 678 

2033 Salem 409 

2034 Sivagangai 1019 

2035 Tirupur 569 

2036 Trichy 1320 

2037 Trichy 711 

2038 Udumalpet 697 

2039 Tuticorin 3795 

2040 Pennadam 563 

2041 Vellore 782 

2042 Chennai 615 

2043 Thirupathur 1084 

2044 Chennai 2402 

2045 Tiruvarur 373 

2046 Karur 1075 

2047 Dharapuram 568 

2048 Sankagiri 1033 

2049 Chennai 564 

2050 Kovilpatti 664 

2051 Mettur Dam 485 



2052 Thiruvallur 1887 

2053 Ambasamudram 807 

2054 Chengalpattu 828 

2055 P.Velur 3786 

2056 Srivilliputtur 913 

2057 Chennai 629 

2058 Aruppukkottai 1205 

2059 Arani 404 

2060 Surandai 414 

2061 Ayikudy 180 

2063 Hosur 7 

2064 Coimbatore 178 

2065 Kottakuppam 696 

2066 Rameswaram 361 

2067 Trichy 93 

2068 Krishnagiri 101 

2069 Kanchipuram 1144 

2070 Kottakuppam 1410 

2071 Porayar 95 

2072 Rajapalayam 390 

2073 Tiruchengode 237 

2074 Komarapalayam 89 

2075 Kolathur, Salem 80 

2076 Sathyamangalam 558 

2077 Chinnakottakuppam 409 

2078 Tiruvannamalai 599 

2079 Sattur 323 

2080 Bodinayakanur 180 

2081 Coimbatore 211 

2082 Karur 141 

2083 Rasipuram 3 

2084 Chennai 249 

2085 Dindigul 170 

2086 Kamudi 460 

2087 Thanjavur 601 

2088 Tirupur 256 

2089 Villupuram 1296 

2090 Nagapattinam 254 

2091 Thopputhurai 118 

2092 Kumbakonam 928 

2093 R.S.Mangalam 42 



2094 Perambalur 141 

2095 Thiruvannamalai 77 

2096 Thirumangalam 171 

2097 Chennai 501 

2098 Chennai 657 

2099 Erode 238 

2100 Karur 326 

2101 Chennai 327 

2102 Hosur 873 

2103 Mannargudi 441 

2104 Chennai 68 

2105 Karambakudi 1142 

2106 Thiruchendur 201 

2107 Palani 22 

2108 Kariapatti 151 

2110 Virudhunagar 861 

2111 Kancheepuram 644 

2112 Aundipatti 29 

2113 Peravurani 208 

2114 Manamelkudi 279 

2115 Kovilpatti 52 

2116 Bathalagundu 145 

2117 Perambalur 74 

2118 Chennai 18 

2119 Bargur 1 

2120 Oddanchatram 149 

2121 Rasipuram 336 

2122 Thanjavur 110 

2123 Melur 155 

2124 Chennai 177 

2125 Theni 374 

2126 Manamadurai 55 

2127 Dindigul 132 

2128 Manapparai 27 

2129 Coimbatore 640 

213 Visakhapatnam 4 

2130 Madapattu 393 

2131 Sankarankovil 204 

2133 Chennai 81 

2134 Chennai 54 

2135 Coimbatore 546 



2136 Vaniyambadi 5 

2137 Chengam 381 

2138 Thuraiyur 2 

2139 Salem Dt. 256 

214 Vizianagaram 11 

2140 Dharmapuri (DT) 105 

2141 Virudhunagar 160 

2142 Vellore (Dt) 434 

2143 Ambur 417 

2144 Arakkonam 90 

2147 Kanyakumari Dt. 502 

2148 Salem 212 

2150 Thanjavur Dt. 262 

2151 Kallakurichi 375 

2152 Villupuram Dt. 459 

2153 Coimbatore 121 

2155 Thiruvannamalai 253 

2156 Ramanathapuram 991 

2158 Harur 72 

2159 Chennai 98 

2160 Dharmapuri Dist. 149 

2161 Gobichettipalayam 134 

2162 Coimbatore 449 

2163 Salem 20 

2164 Pattukkottai 122 

2165 Ariyalur 92 

2166 Thiruvallur Dist. 691 

2167 Chennai 400 

2168 Villupuram Dist. 53 

2169 Coimabtore 74 

2170 Thiruphuraipoondi 267 

2171 Pochampalli 264 

2172 Elayampalyam 52 

2174 Devakottai 58 

2175 Cumbum 80 

2176 Adhiyamankoptai 95 

2177 Sendamangalan 175 

2178 Kadayanallur 25 

227 Nalgonda 3 

228 Hyderabad 4 

237 Hyderabad 14 



301 Bangalore 5 

306 Bangalore 3 

313 Bangalore 4 

403 Kochi 2 

406 Thiruvananthapuram 15 

408 Kottayam 1 

409 Callicut 4 

501 Andaman 12 

502 Karaikal 10 

503 Kaaikal 12 

505 Pondicherry 21 

625 New Delhi 3 

630 Indian Instit 3 

635 Ranchi 2 

903 Dharapuram 13 

904 Kumbakonam 76 

905 Pondicherry 6 

906 Rajapalayam 2 

907 Sankagiri 10 

909 Theni 24 

912 Chennai 14 

916 Madurai 78 

917 Ramanathapuram 64 

920 Vaniyambadi 16 

921 Bathalagundu 23 

923 Kovilpatti 22 

928 Thiruvallur 21 

930 Chennai 5 

932 Ambasamudram 23 

934 Aundipatti 3 

935 Aranthangi 88 

937 Chennai 7 

940 P.Velur 45 

943 Srivilliputtur 18 

945 Chennai 11 

947 Thiruppuvanam 33 

948 Thuraiyur 5 

950 Thuraiyur 86 

956 Chennai 6 

957 Surandai 17 

960 Ayikudy 8 



961 Maduranthagam 4 

962 Salem 8 

963 Polur 4 

966 Trichy 1 

969 Sivakasi 22 

970 Cheyyar 8 

972 Peravurani 18 

973 Karambakudi 99 

974 Chennai 8 

977 Pudukkottai 31 

980 Tenkasi 4 

983 Hosur 5 

985 Kottakuppam 14 

997 Perambalur 2 

CC01 Otapalam 242 

Grand Total 95852 

 


